Alfadanga Govt. College

Vill- Mithapur, PO-Alfadanga, Upzila-Alfadanga, Dist-faridpur

PROGRESS REPORT

Student's Name : Monlila
Father's Name . Syed Akbor Al
Mother's Name  : Mst. Sekela Begum
Student's ID : 2018001710221137
Class . H.S.C 1st Year
Roll No. : 171022

Subject
BANGLA
ICT
ENGLISH
Physics
Chemistry

Higher Mathematics

Biology(Optional)

Total Exam Marks

Note # This is software generated mark sheet.

Full
Marks

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

700

Range | Grade GPA
80-100 A+ 5.0
70-79 A 4.0
60-69 A- 3.5
50-59 B 3.0
40-49 C 2.0
33-39 D 1.0
00-32 F 0.0
Exam : Year Final: 2018
Session - 2017 - 2018
Group : Science
Marks Distribution Total Letter
GPA
WR MCQ PR Marks Grade
29 12 0 - 41 C 2
34 17 20 - 71 A 4
37 0 0 - 37 D 1
7 13 15 - 35 F 0
21 11 22 - 54 B 3
14 7 15 - 36 F 0
21 11 22 - 54 B 1
Obtained Marks & GPA 328 F 0.00
Principal




